LIN
EA
R
 O
pen Fram
e
G39saia-burgess Solenoids 1-800-998-2298 www.saia-burgess-usa.com/ledex Fax: 1-937-898-8624
Duty Cycle Continuous Intermittent

4. Other coil terminations available.
5. All specifications subject to change without notice.
How to Order
Select the part number from the table provided. (For
example, to order a continuous duty cycle unit rated at
120 VAC, specify 3000-M-1.
Please see www.ledex.com (click on Stock Products
tab) for our list of stock products available through our
North American distributors.
LI
N
EA
R
 O
pe
n
Fr
am
e
G52 saia-burgess Solenoids 1-800-998-2298 www.saia-burgess-usa.com/ledex Fax: 1-937-898-8624
0.036
(0.91)
Max.
0.525 ± 0.020
(13.34 ± 0.508)
0.130 ± 0.005
(3.30 ± 0.127)
Dia. (2 holes)
0.190 ± 0.003
(4.83 ± 0.076)
Dia. (2 holes)
0.785 ± 0.030
(19.93 ± 0.762)
0.090 ± 0.003
(2.29 ± 0.176)
0.375
(9.53)
Ref.
0.250 ± 0.015
(6.35 ± 0.381)
0.563 ± 0.005
(14.30 ± 0.127)
0.785 ± 0.025
(19.94 ± 0.635)
0.307 ± 0.010
(7.8 ± 0.254)
0.875 ± 0.003
(22.23 ± 0.076)
0.293 ± 0.015
(7.44 ± 0.381)
0.375 ± 0.015
(9.53 ± 0.381)
Swivel Link Reinforced
Dormeyer® Laminate Dimensions
2.375 ± 0.025
(60.33 ± 0.635)
1.875 ± 0.020
(47.63 ± 0.508)
0.281 ± 0.005
(7.14 ± 0.127)
0.375
(9.53)
Ref.
2.937 ± 0.015
(74.6 ± 0.381)
1.500 ± 0.015
(38.1 ± 0.381)
0.875 ± 0.005
(22.22 ± 0.127)
0.293 ± 0.015
(7.44 ± 0.381)
0.375 ± 0.015
(9.53 ± 0.381)